

r

, 1 2. ,

•

.

je 26250

THE WASHINGTON WATER POWER COMPANY FILED FOR RECORD AT REQUEST OF STATE OF OREGON, ss. WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO Filed for record at request of: Name: Washington Water Power Co. on this Address: DO DOA J721 at TIL Linda G. Davis/Finance To Mark 1150 of Morigages. Page 26 Muser Power Co. on this 1150 of Morigages. Page 26 Attr: Linda G. Davis/Finance Fee, \$8.00 Dec. AD. 19 Market Power Co. of Morigages. Page 26 Market Power Co. Do Dow J721 County Clerk County Clerk Market Power Co. Do Dow J721 Production of Morigage Page 26 Market Power Co. Do Dow J721 Production of Morigage Page 26 Market Power Co. Do Dow J721 Page 26 Page 26 Market Power Co. Do Dow J721 Page 26 Page 26 Market Power Co. Dow J721 Page 26 Page 26 Market Power Co. Dow J721 Page 26 Page 26 Market Power Co. Dow J721 Page 26 Page 26 Market Power Power	10/29/91	Vol -		
THE WASHINGTON WATER POWER COMPANY FILED FOR RECORD AT REQUEST OF STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamash ss. WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO Filed for record at request of: Name: Washington Water Power Co. on this JZth, day of		Vul <u>mal</u> Page	26	
FILED FOR RECORD AT REQUEST OF STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath s. WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO Filed for record at request of: Name: Washington Water Power Co. on this Address: PO Box 3727 City, State, Zip: Snokane. WA 99220 at Atm: Linda G. Davis/Finance Fee, \$8.00 Statisfaction of Mortgages KNOW TO ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: That The Washington Water Power Company doing business as W P. Natural Gas Company Company whe owner and holder of that certain mortgage bearing date 112/87 o secure payment of the sum of Forty. Five Hundred Five & 00/100 Dollars (34,505.00) and interest, company o secure payment of the sum of Forty Five Hundred Five & 00/100 Dollars (34,505.00) and interest, company otec orded in the office of the County Audior/Recorder of Klamath County, State of record ULLY SATISTED AND DISCHARCHED, and does hereby asknowledge that the said mortgage has been ing file No. 82403 1991, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for Meter OF WASHINGTON/DAHO) ss. State of Washington/Idaho, duly commissioned, personally appeared LE_Eliassen Meter Mashington/Idaho, duly commissioned, personally apreard file, above written Sta	THE WASHINGTON THE			
FILED FOR RECORD AT REQUEST OF STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO Filed for record at request of: Name: Washington Yater, Spip Spokane. WA 99220 Attr: Linda G. Davis/Finance Fee, \$8.00 States for record at request of: City, State, Zip: Spokane. WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO Its: Attr: Linda G. Davis/Finance Fee, \$8.00 Statisfaction of Mortgages KNOW TO ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: That The Washington Water Power Company doing he owner and holder of that certain mortgage bearing date L12/87 o secure payment of the sum of Forty. Five Hundred Five & 00/100 Dollars (34,505.00) and interest, Ding File No. 82403 does hereby acknowledge, and page 22116 County OXRAR Mortgages, at page 22116 NATE OF WASHINGTON/DAHO Jss. Ch this Suff Aay of State of Washington/Advoided the said mortgage has been extra and value of the said for record, and on oath stated the foregoing file knowledge the said instrument and that the said mortgage has been extra and brider the said county. Mate of WASHINGTON/DAHO Jss. Ch this Sufficient the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and does in thereof of record is the corporation that ex	THUR WATER POWER CO	MPANY		
WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO Filed for record at request of: Name: Washington WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO on this Name: Washington Name: Washington Water PO Box 3727 on this City,State,Zip: Spokane. WA 99220 at Attr: Linda G. Davis/Finance Fee, \$8.00 Statisfaction of Mortgage Numer and holder of that certain mortgage bearing date Passings as W P. Natural Gas Company he owner and holder of that certain mortgage bearing date Passes as W P. Natural Gas Company Attr: Passes as W P. Natural Gas Company Address; Passes as W P. Natural Gas Company Attr: Passes Passecure payment of the sum of Forty. Five Hundred Five & 001000	FILED FOR PECOND			
WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO Filed for record at request of: Name: Washington WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO on this Name: Washington Name: Washington Water PO Box 3727 on this City,State,Zip: Spokane. WA 99220 at Attr: Linda G. Davis/Finance Fee, \$8.00 Statisfaction of Mortgage Numer and holder of that certain mortgage bearing date Passings as W P. Natural Gas Company he owner and holder of that certain mortgage bearing date Passes as W P. Natural Gas Company Attr: Passes as W P. Natural Gas Company Address; Passes as W P. Natural Gas Company Attr: Passes Passecure payment of the sum of Forty. Five Hundred Five & 001000	- I OK RECORD AT REQUEST OF	UF OREGON	•••	
Name: Washington Water Power Co. On this 11:50 Occose: A.D., 19 Address: PO Box 3721 at 11:50 Oclock A.M. and duly in this Attr: Linda G. Davis/Finance Evelyn Bitlen County Clerk By Double County Clerk Attr: Linda G. Davis/Finance Fee. \$8.00 Fee. \$8.00 Fee. \$8.00 Statisfaction of Mortgage Mortgage By Double County Clerk Mater County Clerk business as W P. Natural Cas Company Fee. \$8.00 Fee. \$8.00 Fee. \$8.00 Mater count of the sum of Forty Five Hundred Five & 00/100 Satisfaction of Mortgage Mater County Auditor/Recorder of Klamath County, State of Address as W P. Natural Cas County Auditor/Recorder of Klamath County, State of Address as W Dob R Hull Of State of Mortgages, at page 22116 County, State of Address as W Dob R Hull Jos Charages, at page 2216 County, State of Mater corded in the office of the County Auditor/Recorder of Klamath County, State of Mater corded in the office of the County Auditor/Recorder of record. County, State of Mater Corded in the office of the County Auditor/Recorder of the said m		County of Klamath ss.	:	
Name: Washington Water Power Co. On this 11:50 Occose: A.D., 19 Address: PO Box 3721 at 11:50 Oclock A.M. and duly in this Attr: Linda G. Davis/Finance Evelyn Bitlen County Clerk By Double County Clerk Attr: Linda G. Davis/Finance Fee. \$8.00 Fee. \$8.00 Fee. \$8.00 Statisfaction of Mortgage Mortgage By Double County Clerk Mater County Clerk business as W P. Natural Cas Company Fee. \$8.00 Fee. \$8.00 Fee. \$8.00 Mater count of the sum of Forty Five Hundred Five & 00/100 Satisfaction of Mortgage Mater County Auditor/Recorder of Klamath County, State of Address as W P. Natural Cas County Auditor/Recorder of Klamath County, State of Address as W Dob R Hull Of State of Mortgages, at page 22116 County, State of Address as W Dob R Hull Jos Charages, at page 2216 County, State of Mater corded in the office of the County Auditor/Recorder of Klamath County, State of Mater corded in the office of the County Auditor/Recorder of record. County, State of Mater Corded in the office of the County Auditor/Recorder of the said m	WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO	Filed for record as		
City,State,Zip: Spokane. WA 99220 on this		request of:		
City,State,Zip: Spokane. WA 99220 on this	Address: PO Box 2707			
Attn: Linda G. Davis/Finance Evelyn Biehn Ortgages. Page 26 By County Clerk By Cou	City, State, Zip: Spokane WA const	at 11:50 day of Dec.		
By Pell County Clerk By Pell County Clerk Fee, \$8.00 Satisfaction of Mortgage Executed by Adurat Cas Company Interview of the company additor/Recorder of Klamath Interview of the company additor/Recorder of Klamath Interview of the company additor/Recorder of Klamath Interview of the company additor/Recorder of the said mortgage has been additor/Recorder to enter full satisfaction thereof of record Interview of the company additor/Recorder in the said mortgage has been additor/Recorder to enter full satisfaction thereof of record Interview of the company additor/Recorder in the said mortgage has been additor/Recorder in the said for the company additor/Re	America WA 99220			
Fee, \$8.00 Satisfaction of Mortgage Multi-State PRESENTS: That The Washington Water Power Company doing basiness as W P. Natural Gas Company here was and holder of that certain mortgage bearing date 11/9/87 basiness as W P. Natural Gas Company here was and holder of that certain mortgage bearing date 11/9/87 base of the county Auditor/Recorder of Klamath County, State of county, State of the county Auditor/Recorder of Klamath County, State of the county Auditor/Recorder of Klamath County, State of County, State of the county Auditor/Recorder of record Add recorder in the office of the County Auditor/Recorder of Klamath County, State of the county Auditor/Recorder of Klamath County, State of the county auditor/Recorder of record Autor of WASHINGTON/IDAHO Data Office of the County Auditor/Recorder of record Autor of Washington/Idaho, duly commissioned, personally appeared LE Eliassen Autor of WASHINGTON/IDAHO Data Office of the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deced of a courty was and purposes therein mentioned, and on ous at state data he/she is aid fixed to execute the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deced of action. Autor of Washington/Vadaho, duly commissioned, and on ous at state data he/she is aid instrument and that the seal affixed is abe corporate seal of said <td colspan<="" td=""><td>Attn: Linda G. Davis/Finance</td><td>Evelyn Biehn Creages Page</td><td>262</td></td>	<td>Attn: Linda G. Davis/Finance</td> <td>Evelyn Biehn Creages Page</td> <td>262</td>	Attn: Linda G. Davis/Finance	Evelyn Biehn Creages Page	262
Satisfaction of Mortgage Movement and holder of that certain mortgage bearing date 11/9/87 Accurate by John R Hull Descure payment of the sum of Forty Five Hundred Five & 00/100 Ind recorded in the office of the County Auditor/Recorder of Klamath		By Quilton County Clerk		
Satisfaction of Mortgage Move To ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: That The Washington Water Power Company doing business as W P. Natural Gas Company he owner and holder of that certain mortgage bearing date 11/9/87 becauted by John R. Hull becauted by John R. Hull becauted by Iohn R. Hull becauted an the office of the County Auditor/Recorder of Stamath becauted in the office of the County Auditor/Recorder of Stamath Call 24/812, in Volume M81 of Mortgages, at page 22116 Chart 2 a 1001 Jos Matter Cor WASHINGTON/DAHO Jos Data of Washington/Idaho, duly commissioned, personally appeared LE. Eliasson e known to be the		- Fee, \$8.00	- de	
business as W P Natural Gas Company he owner and holder of that certain mortgage bearing date 11/9/87 be owner and holder of that certain mortgage bearing date 11/9/87 be owner and holder of that certain mortgage bearing date 11/9/87 be owner and holder of that certain mortgage bearing date 11/9/87 be owner and holder of that certain mortgage bearing date 11/9/87 be owner and holder of the County Five Hundred Five & 00/100 be owner and holder of the County Auditor/Recorder of Klamath (S4,505,00) and interest, County, State of regon/California, on 12/8/87, in Volume M87 of Mortgages, at page 22116 constrained fill of the SUB of the County Auditor/Recorder of Klamath (S4,505,00) and interest, County, State of Mortgages, at page 22116 JLLY SATISFIED AND DISCHARGED, and does hereby authorize and direct the said County Let			D	
business as W P Natural Gas Company he owner and holder of that certain mortgage bearing date 11/9/87 be owner and holder of that certain mortgage bearing date 11/9/87 be owner and holder of that certain mortgage bearing date 11/9/87 be owner and holder of that certain mortgage bearing date 11/9/87 be owner and holder of that certain mortgage bearing date 11/9/87 be owner and holder of the County Five Hundred Five & 00/100 be owner and holder of the County Auditor/Recorder of Klamath (S4,505,00) and interest, County, State of regon/California, on 12/8/87, in Volume M87 of Mortgages, at page 22116 constrained fill of the SUB of the County Auditor/Recorder of Klamath (S4,505,00) and interest, County, State of Mortgages, at page 22116 JLLY SATISFIED AND DISCHARGED, and does hereby authorize and direct the said County Let	Satisfaction			
business as W P Natural Gas Company he owner and holder of that certain mortgage bearing date 11/9/87 be owner and holder of that certain mortgage bearing date 11/9/87 be owner and holder of that certain mortgage bearing date 11/9/87 be owner and holder of that certain mortgage bearing date 11/9/87 be owner and holder of that certain mortgage bearing date 11/9/87 be owner and holder of the County Five Hundred Five & 00/100 be owner and holder of the County Auditor/Recorder of Klamath (S4,505,00) and interest, County, State of regon/California, on 12/8/87, in Volume M87 of Mortgages, at page 22116 constrained fill of the SUB of the County Auditor/Recorder of Klamath (S4,505,00) and interest, County, State of Mortgages, at page 22116 JLLY SATISFIED AND DISCHARGED, and does hereby authorize and direct the said County Let	KNOW TO ALL MEN AND	Mortgage	· · · · · ·	
Descure payment of the sum of Eorty Five Hundred Five & 00/100 and recorded in the office of the County Auditor/Recorder of Klamath	Dusiness on W			
o secure payment of the sum of Eorty Five Hundred Five & 00/100 nod recorded in the office of the County Auditor/Recorder of Klamath	he owner and holder of the	The Washington Water Power Composition		
ATE OF WASHINGTON/IDAHO UNTY OF Spokane by the versident the knowledged the said instrument and that the solar of washington/Idaho, duly commissioned, personally appeared <u>LE. Eliassen</u> the knowledged the said instrument and that the solar on oath stated that he solar of said the solar of the solar of the corporation that executed the foregoing the solar of the solar of the solar of the solar of solar	executed by John B Hall	ng data the company doing		
ATE OF WASHINGTON/IDAHO UNTY OF Spokane le known to be the <u>Vice President</u> Marken Vice President HE WASHINGTON WATER POWER COMPANY, the corporation that executed the foregoing state of washington, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he said instrument and that the said instrument the day and year first above written Notary Public in the said instrument and that the said instrument the day and year first above written Notary Public in and official seal thereto, affired the day and year first above written Notary Public in affired the day and year first above written Notary Public in affired the day and year first above written	o secure payment of the average of the secure payment of the secur	ng date <u>11/9/87</u>		
regon/California, on 12/8/87. in Volume M&7 of Mortgages, at page_22116 DLY SATISFIED AND DISCHARGED, and does hereby acknowledge that the said mortgage has been aditor/Recorder to enter full satisfaction thereof of record ted	the sum of Forty Et.			
ATE OF WASHINGTON/IDAHO UNTY OF Spokane the washington/Idaho, duly commissioned, personally appeared <u>LE. Eliassen</u> the washington/Idaho, duly commissioned, personally appeared <u>LE. Eliassen</u> the washington/Idaho, duly commissioned, personally appeared <u>LE. Eliassen</u> the washington water power composes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he/she is trized to execute the said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said trized to execute the said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said the washington. The seal instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said	nd recorded in the office of the G	D-11		
ATE OF WASHINGTON/IDAHO UNTY OF Spokane the washington/Idaho, duly commissioned, personally appeared <u>LE. Eliassen</u> the washington/Idaho, duly commissioned, personally appeared <u>LE. Eliassen</u> the washington/Idaho, duly commissioned, personally appeared <u>LE. Eliassen</u> the washington water power composes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he/she is trized to execute the said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said trized to execute the said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said the washington. The seal instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said	regon/California, on 12/8/87 in Volume Auditor/Reco	order of Klamath		
ATE OF WASHINGTON/IDAHO UNTY OF Spokane the washington/Idaho, duly commissioned, personally appeared <u>LE. Eliassen</u> the washington/Idaho, duly commissioned, personally appeared <u>LE. Eliassen</u> the washington/Idaho, duly commissioned, personally appeared <u>LE. Eliassen</u> the washington water power composes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he/she is trized to execute the said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said trized to execute the said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said the washington. The seal instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said	The No. 82403 Molume M87 of M	lortgages, at page 20111		
ATE OF WASHINGTON/IDAHO UNTY OF Spokane] ss. On this 20 ^{±00} day of <u>co</u> , 19 ¹ before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for State of Washington/Idaho, duly commissioned, personally appeared <u>LE</u> . <u>Eliassen</u> the known to be the <u>Vice President</u> HE WASHINGTON WATER POWER COMPANY, the corporation that executed the foregoing ment, and acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of trized to execute the said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said variation. Winters my hand and official seal thereto affixed the day and year first above written Notary Public be written Notary Public be written	ditor/Page AND DISCHARGED	mowledge that the article		
ATE OF WASHINGTON/IDAHO UNTY OF Spokane] ss. On this 20 ^{±00} day of <u>co</u> , 19 ¹ before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for State of Washington/Idaho, duly commissioned, personally appeared <u>LE</u> . <u>Eliassen</u> the known to be the <u>Vice President</u> HE WASHINGTON WATER POWER COMPANY, the corporation that executed the foregoing ment, and acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of trized to execute the said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said variation. Winters my hand and official seal thereto affixed the day and year first above written Notary Public be written Notary Public be written	satisfaction there are full satisfaction there are	eby authorize and direct the		
ATE OF WASHINGTON/IDAHO UNTY OF Spokane] ss. On this Other day of Ord , 1991 , before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for State of Washington/Idaho, duly commissioned, personally appeared <u>LE</u> <u>Eliassen</u> the known to be the <u>Vice President</u> HE WASHINGTON WATER POWER COMPANY, the corporation that executed the foregoing ment, and acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of trized to execute the said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said wration. When the seal instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said wration.	ted for a 100%	record.		
ATE OF WASHINGTON/IDAHO UNTY OF Spokane) ss. On this Order day of order, 1991, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for State of Washington/Idaho, duly commissioned, personally appeared <u>LE</u> . Eliassen the known to be the <u>Vice President</u> HE WASHINGTON WATER POWER COMPANY, the corporation that executed the foregoing ment, and acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of trized to execute the said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said variation. Witness my hand and official seal thereto affixed the day and year first above written Notary Public or events withen the seal of the seal of the seal of the seal of the orgen of the seal of	By	(2)		
UNTY OF Spokane) ss. On this of day of, 19], before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for State of Washington/Idaho, duly commissioned, personally appeared <u>LE</u> _ <u>Eliassen</u> e known to be the <u>Vice President</u> HE WASHINGTON WATER POWER COMPANY, the corporation that executed the foregoing ment, and acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of trized to execute the said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said variation. Winters my hand and official seal thereto affixed the day and year first above written Nolary Public or events and the seal of said				
UNTY OF Spokane) ss. On this of day of, 19], before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for State of Washington/Idaho, duly commissioned, personally appeared <u>LE</u> _ <u>Eliassen</u> e known to be the <u>Vice President</u> HE WASHINGTON WATER POWER COMPANY, the corporation that executed the foregoing ment, and acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of trized to execute the said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said variation. Winters my hand and official seal thereto affixed the day and year first above written Nolary Public or events and the seal of said	TE OF WASHINGTON/IDAHO			
On this and for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he/she is the corporate seal of said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said	UNTY OF Spokens			
The wASHINGTON WATER POWER COMPANY, the corporation that executed the foregoing sment, and acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of corporation, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he/she is trized to execute the said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said variation. Sitness my hand and official seal hereto affixed the day and year first above written	Spokane 5 55.			
The wASHINGTON WATER POWER COMPANY, the corporation that executed the foregoing sment, and acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of corporation, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he/she is trized to execute the said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said variation. Sitness my hand and official seal hereto affixed the day and year first above written	On this 20th day of Chan			
The wASHINGTON WATER POWER COMPANY, the corporation that executed the foregoing sment, and acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of corporation, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he/she is trized to execute the said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said variation. Sitness my hand and official seal hereto affixed the day and year first above written	State of Washington/Idaho duty, 1991, before me.	the understand t		
The WASHINGTON WATER POWER COMPANY, the corporation that executed the foregoing sment, and acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of corporation, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he/she is rized to execute the said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said ration. The seal affixed the day and year first above written	a line, duly commissioned, per	Sonally appear is Notary Public in and for		
ment, and acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of corporation, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he/she is ration. The said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said instrument and the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said instrument and the seal affixed the day and year first above written	E known to be the Vice President	The second secon		
ration. itness my hand and official seal thereto affixed the day and year first above written	TE WASHINGTON WATER POWER COM			
ration. itness my hand and official seal thereto affixed the day and year first above written	composition acknowledged the said instrument, the	corporation that excerning		
ration. itness my hand and official seal thereto affixed the day and year first above written	tized to execut the uses and purposes thereit	the free and voluntary		
itness my hand and official seal thereto affixed the day and year first above written				
Nolary Public in a state written	itness	al affixed is the corporate and he is		
Nolary Public And	- HUSS MY hand and an a watching I	seal of said		
Nojary Public in and and	moss my hand and official seal hereto, affixed the	dan		
z.Washington/Idaho residing at Spokane	contrain seal thereto, affixed the	us the year first above written		
Aug. Stand at Spokage	Nojary Public	Lindhand year first above written		
10 (CAUS. C. 10)	Nojary Public	Lindhand year first above written		
	Nojary Public	Lindhand year first above written		
26. 1.2 ON DIVINY 77	Nojary Public	Lindhand year first above written		
- 4 4 8 5	Notary Public	Lindhand year first above written		